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200801030000
04080

01/03/2008
03:33:43

BT CHELSEA
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
NATIONAL
BANK

39 70 Lot#:2 Book:39
Pg:70

200801030000
04090

01/03/2008
03:33:44

BT CHELSEA
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PINNACLE
NATIONAL
BANK

39 70 Lot#:2 Book:39
Pg:70

200807010002
67150

07/01/2008
10:30:00

BT CHELSEA
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

39 70 Lot#:2 Book:39
Pg:70
Sub:ATCHISO
N
COMMERCIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T

200807210002
93580

07/21/2008
03:07:27

BT CHELSEA
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RAINWATER,
RILEY SLOAN
JR

39 70 Lot#:2 Book:39
Pg:70
Sub:ATCHISO
N
COMMERCIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T

200805060001
84770

05/06/2008
12:05:45

BT CHELSEA
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

TRACTOR
SUPPLY
COMPANY

Lot#:2
Sub:ATCHISO
N
COMMERCIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T

200807210002
93590

07/21/2008
03:07:28

BT CHELSEA
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RAINWATER,
RILEY SLOAN
JR

39 70 Lot#:2 Book:39
Pg:70
Sub:ATCHISO
N
COMMERCIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T


