Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= BT CHELSEA ASSOCIATES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801030000 04080	01/03/2008 03:33:43	BT CHELSEA ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE NATIONAL BANK			39	70		Lot#:2 Book:39 Pg:70
200801030000 04090	01/03/2008 03:33:44	BT CHELSEA ASSOCIATES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PINNACLE NATIONAL BANK			39	70		Lot#:2 Book:39 Pg:70
200807010002 67150	07/01/2008 10:30:00	BT CHELSEA ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			39	70		Lot#:2 Book:39 Pg:70 Sub:ATCHISO N COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMEN T
200807210002 93580	07/21/2008 03:07:27	BT CHELSEA ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RAINWATER, RILEY SLOAN JR			39	70		Lot#:2 Book:39 Pg:70 Sub:ATCHISO N COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMEN
200805060001 84770	05/06/2008 12:05:45	BT CHELSEA ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	TRACTOR SUPPLY COMPANY						Lot#:2 Sub:ATCHISO N COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMEN T
200807210002 93590	07/21/2008 03:07:28	BT CHELSEA ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RAINWATER, RILEY SLOAN JR			39	70		Lot#:2 Book:39 Pg:70 Sub:ATCHISO N COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMEN T